    M@ ISOFOTON 38
Japan
More than 35 years of reliable experience
Ye) @} KO] Bayer @ ah sse 3:2] fr i
BSED Ecb UAB IDLABB MEDI —VELELTERBDEEREEM
HFC CQOOHM EOF O—/ be POVIFhERRL ECLA
(FIECESBOBUTIZ—G-ER
Sie HES BORER ENCES
ICU ED SEATS
AS) oie poe led | OO) = 3
INT LIVERBT STUCK, HIVOBIMEE BS, C/LDAROKEO ALL
+e VEICHBEN ASPET RATIC KEP CB CORRE
Fe su ripitieeiss. WL Le Ses
Sie) ON Ke) NE ete GCs
| Vis AOD Goel al od = 02 5'E (hk 42 - ON Nori: Pita)
25 smovi7 anit be
10 =momauest —
100% 5 YT WHEE ISOFOTON
97.5% AUREE
HH 90%
A 83,1% ISOFOTOND AREY BIA, SIVFINAN-E
so PERCHED SC ¢ CHEIO AE WIC
AoA LBW Ase SHALE Lie.
1 10 25
197B:97.5% 2 RIARE:-0.6%/
CE “Prec fe Pv evete
ave
oa ®
TUVRheinland
Hitt 144/\—DJAvVKe/VEVIA—)L_ ISF-430/435/440/445/450M72-HE
~ FEILER eee
ee AGH
}
SSA ay ANNAN
a
mi [Rezo
een
More than 35 years of reliable experience
(@)soroTON
+35
years
More than 35 years of reliable experience
B ULtR
SE (STC)AM1.5 = FSTPREE1000W/m? EV1— | bi 25°C
Bist 1 44/\—FAYVEVIVE
ISF-430M ISF-435M ISF-440M ISF-445M ISF-450M
72HE 72HE 72HE 72HE 72HE
DBE AHA (Pmax) 430 W 435 W 440 W 445 W 450 W
ZEAE (Voc) 49.07 V 49.27 V 49.47 V 49.67 V 49.87 V
RENN BS in (Isc) 11.02A 11.09A 11.16A 11.23A 11.30A
Qi IEE SE (Vmp) 40.76 V 40.97 V 41.16 V 41.36 V 41.56 V
BARRA HEEB i(Imp) 10.55A 10.62A 10.69A 10.76A 10.83A
EV1— | VERE 19.78% 20.01% 20.24% 20.47% 20.70%
TAA 0/+3% 0/+3% 0/+3% 0/+3% 0/+3%
RAVATLEE 1000 V
RAB WEI-ZEK 20A
a iinz -40~+85 °C
Pmax ERR -0.390%/ °C
Voc ‘ERR -0.295%/ °C
Isc mE RK 0.039%/°C
pi eS
T INDY RBTEVOINAIVESRK
INLYKDYULR
1/\LDybO#®SS
TAY FFHPEVOINAIVIBR
AVFITOVIR
27 K
2130 x 1140 x 1190 (mm)
679 (kg)
594 K
40’ HC
wk
SO
S
wo
t
ISOFOTON JAPAN LLC
7106-0041
SRR eA RAH 1-11-10
Aee22E)V905
TEL: +81-3-6441-2737
FAX: +81-3-6432-9968
Ya—)lL |ISF-430/435/440/445/450M72-HE
Pet
AeSitt Hist UY —166mmx83mm
21 FAX 14442))
HHA 2094x1038x40mm
a 23kg
BIA ae aa{ EAD A(3.2mm)
JFL-L TIDY UE IVE=IL
mA A fA fe] S5400Pa, EVE i= (AE) 2400Pa
DRYIVAYRIIA IP68
tine MC42Y/\—F JIL (7—TFIl1m, 4mm?)
pace
12
1000W / m?     7 10
m2       x & oh
 +
a
co
oe 2 8 Hf
DIL 6
\ 89°14 A 4
RT EAR ~
2
0
DeYIVAVRYIR —_ 0 1 42 4230 40 ~°#«50
BE (Vv)
g 124
I slala "4
8 il
NRE = | —25°C
AIL —30°C
os —35°C 44
& — 40°C
24 — 45°C
  MER PARI a 0 40 #20 #30 40 ~°# 50
La BE (Vv)
ISOPARTNER